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“Second Chance for Colibri Birds: Empowering and

Increasing Capabilities of Women”
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second chance for
COLIBRI BIRDS
WOMEN

3" TPM (Gondomar/ Portugal)

Participants:

PO: Gaziantep University -TURKEY

P1: National Center For Scientific Research “Demokritos”-GREECE

P2: Civic Computing Limited —-EDINBURG-UK

P3: Mobilizing Expertise—-SWEDEN

P4: Associagdo Social Recreativa e Cultural Bem Fazer Vai Avante — PORTUGAL
P5: Gaziantep Metropolitan Municipality-TURKEY

P6: KADEM — TURKEY

P7: Socio-Culturel And Economical Development Association SEGED — TURKEY
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December 13, 2021

10.30
10.45
11.00

11.30

Coffee Break

12.00

14.00
14.30
15.00
15.30
16.00
16.30
17.00
17:30
19.00

December 14, 2021
10.30

Agenda

: Opening and welcoming (Vai Avante)
: General evaluation with all partners (what we have done until now)

. Gaziantep University Presentation “Project, task & responsibilities overview” and
Questions and answers & evaluation with all partners

. Partners will also give feedback related to the IO1’s survey implementation process
and dissemination activities)

Vai Avante Presentation
Demokritos Presentation
GASMEK Presentation

KADEM Presentation

Mobilize Expertise Presentation

CIVIC UK Presentation

: Lunch time (together) organized by Vai Avante

In this part of the meeting “COLIBRI Outline template for video shooting and content”
will be discussed under the 102 process. Each partner is expected to give details about
the video shootings.

: National Center for Scientific Research Demokritos
: Gaziantep Metropolitan Municipality Presentation

: KADEM Presentation

: SEGED Presentation

: Mobilizing Expertise Presentation

: Vai Avante Presentation

: CIVIC UK Presentation

: Closing of the day

: Social dinner together (organized by Vai Avante)

: Opening and planning

- 4" Transnational Project Meeting

- Dissemination and multiplier events

- Questions & answers

- Certificate Ceremony

11.30

- Visiting to institutions/ women cooperatives (organized by Vai Avante)

Lunch Break and closing




