





Co-funded by the Erasmus+ Programme of the European Union

"Second Chance for Colibri Birds: Empowering and Increasing Capabilities of Women"

AGREEMENT NUMBER: 2020-1-TR01-KA204-093670



3rd TPM (Gondomar/ Portugal)

Participants:

P0: Gaziantep University –TURKEY

P1: National Center For Scientific Research "Demokritos"-GREECE

P2: Civic Computing Limited –EDINBURG-UK

P3: Mobilizing Expertise–SWEDEN

P4: Associação Social Recreativa e Cultural Bem Fazer Vai Avante - PORTUGAL

P5: Gaziantep Metropolitan Municipality–TURKEY

P6: KADEM – TURKEY

P7: Socio-Culturel And Economical Development Association SEGED – TURKEY



Agenda

ecember 13, 2021	
10.30	: Opening and welcoming (Vai Avante)
10.45	: General evaluation with all partners (what we have done until now)
11.00	: Gaziantep University Presentation "Project, task & responsibilities overview" and Questions and answers & evaluation with all partners
11.30	: Partners will also give feedback related to the IO1's survey implementation process and dissemination activities)
	Vai Avante Presentation
	Demokritos Presentation
	GASMEK Presentation
Coffee Bred	ak
	KADEM Presentation
	Mobilize Expertise Presentation
	CIVIC UK Presentation
12.00	: Lunch time (together) organized by Vai Avante
	In this part of the meeting "COLIBRI Outline template for video shooting and content" will be discussed under the IO2 process. Each partner is expected to give details about the video shootings.
14.00	: National Center for Scientific Research Demokritos
14.30	: Gaziantep Metropolitan Municipality Presentation
15.00	: KADEM Presentation
15.30	: SEGED Presentation
16.00	: Mobilizing Expertise Presentation
16.30	: Vai Avante Presentation
17.00	: CIVIC UK Presentation
17:30	: Closing of the day
19.00	: Social dinner together (organized by Vai Avante)
ecember 14, 2021	
10.30	: Opening and planning
	ational Project Meeting
	ation and multiplier events
- Questions	-
-	e Ceremony
- Certification 11.30	: Visiting to institutions/ women cooperatives (organized by Vai Avante)
11.30	· • Istung to institutions/ women cooperatives (organized by • at Avante)